
Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST / OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

TOUR de FEMININ 2023 - UCI WE 2.2

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 28/05/2023Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
34.1 km/h114.6kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:

WE
Rk. Name UCI ID Young GapNat TeamBib YOB Time B P

CHARPENTIER Chloé84 00:00:001. Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10026193721 -00:00:1003:21:511993
KOPECKY Julia12. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10023086586 -00:00:062004 *
WLODARCZYK Dominika623. Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10054543484 -00:00:072001 *
KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška2164. MIX Brilon - Sportraces10107680993 2004 *
KULYNYCH Olha215. Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team10015335983 -00:00:022000
JANSEN Eline2026. WV Schijndel Women10116349763 2002 *
GEURTS Mijntje547. Lotto Dstny Ladies10062630153 2003 *
MEERT Marieke1168. NT Belgium 10122168854 1999
VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty559. Lotto Dstny Ladies10015705290 1999
SUŠNIK Tjaša12310. NT Slovenia10017612453 2002 *
GIELKENS Esmée5311. Lotto Dstny Ladies10064951483 2001 *
TOMMASI Francesca9512. Team Mendelspeck10132796822 1998
PINTAR Urska12113. NT Slovenia10007859206 1985
MICHIELS Githa112 00:00:1814. NT Belgium 10003951015 03:22:091983
CASASOLA Sara1115. Born to Win Team 10010998972 1999
VAN HOUT Renée17616. Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring10121382144 2001 *
KNAVEN Mirre317. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10023335958 2004 *
DE VRIES Femke34 00:00:2718. GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling Team10082433816 03:22:181994
SLANÍKOVÁ Nela7319. Team Dukla Praha10106448588 2004 *
FUCHS Lea1420. Born to Win Team 10110304441 1991
WILKOS Katarzyna61 00:00:4921. Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10008702294 03:22:401993
YAPURA Plaza Anabel8122. Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10101098838 1998
TIMMERMANS Iris206 00:02:4523. WV Schijndel Women10060854245 03:24:362003 *
ORO Angela9224. Team Mendelspeck10030627934 2002 *
CASTAGNA Monica9125. Team Mendelspeck10100740645 2003 *
SLÁMOVÁ Denisa16226. RRK Group-PierreBaguette-Benzinol Develop10116240033 2000
DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey114 00:03:2727. NT Belgium 10116697549 03:25:181999
LYLYK Kiara13528. Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10080746521 2004 *
ARENS Maureen429. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10023286347 2003 *
KEEP Tiffany14130. Hutchinson - Brother UK10054851662 2000
MUL Malwina6431. Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10048403889 2004 *
GAFINOVITZ Rotem4332. Hess Cycling Team10007521524 1992
MILETTE Laury8233. Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10058823713 2002 *
RÜETSCHI Noëlle534. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10034810553 2004 *
VANDENBULCKE Jesse11535. NT Belgium 10008884170 1996
VERDONSCHOT Laura11136. NT Belgium 10009126266 1996
REDAELLI Emma10237. UAE Development Team10029325609 2003 *
JENSEN Marita17438. Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring10091241820 1991
OOSTERWOUD Wendy15239. NWVG - Uplus 10013274129 1995
BAJGEROVÁ Nikola66 00:07:0140. Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10009748278 03:28:521997
SRNSKÁ Patricie7541. Team Dukla Praha10047392968 2004 *
FRANCIS Jenaya13342. Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10061599933 2004 *
BRANDT HEISEL Maja Winther17143. Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring10096702718 1993
GEDRAITYTE Akvile16444. RRK Group-PierreBaguette-Benzinol Develop10036577973 2001 *
BURLOVÁ Kristýna5145. Lotto Dstny Ladies10047208365 2002 *
BRZEZNA Monika6546. Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10007474135 1991
NĚMCOVÁ Barbora7447. Team Dukla Praha10047309914 2004 *

28/05/2023
www.sportsoft.cz

https://sportsoft.cz/cs/zavod/overview/7628

Timing and results provided by SportSoft TimingOnline results:



34.1 km/h114.6kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
WE

Rk. Name UCI ID Young GapNat TeamBib YOB Time B P
GRÖNDAHL Antonia2548. Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team10010126073 1995
VOLLERING Bodine20549. WV Schijndel Women10023088307 2003 *
MIALITSINA Yana1250. Born to Win Team 10053914200 2003 *
DOBBELAERE Jana2651. Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team10010618349 1996
ELEFTHERIADOU Aikaterini24652. MIX Unlimited KM Trading CZ - RWC - Larisas - LAWI10011022214 1999
KNIJNENBURG Anne20153. WV Schijndel Women10135109967 2002 *
JOORIS Febe2 00:07:2554. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10065074553 03:29:162004 *
CAUDERA Beatrice10155. UAE Development Team10030561650 2003 *
VERVLOET Sterre5656. Lotto Dstny Ladies10065040807 2003 *
MAJEWSKA Oliwia18457. Team Jan Van Arckel 10048445925 2000
KIEKENS Cleo2358. Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team10071437854 2004 *
SANFILIPPO Martina9659. Team Mendelspeck10030746960 2004 *
KOERNER Clausen Johanna172 00:11:5660. Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring10112259292 03:33:471997
MÜLLEROVÁ Patricie23161. MIX TUFO Pardus Prostějov10047400749 2005 *
MCWILLIAM Henrietta Alice46 00:12:1662. Hess Cycling Team10105615705 03:34:071995
VAN BOVEN Hannah18163. Team Jan Van Arckel 10016062069 1999
BOBNAR Nika12564. NT Slovenia10112168154 2003 *
JONCHERAY Victoire8365. Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10013769435 1994
DIJKSTRA Anneke35 00:12:4166. GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling Team10023075068 03:34:321997
VAN HEEL Sanne20367. WV Schijndel Women10023265735 2002 *
MEDVEĎOVÁ Tereza163 00:12:5168. RRK Group-PierreBaguette-Benzinol Develop10008625607 03:34:421996
MOS Anniek3169. GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling Team10085934203 2001 *
LIEHNER Annika4470. Hess Cycling Team10046242207 2002 *
GEYER Sandra19671. Mix Team Stuttgart - Baden F. - Rsv Stuttgart Va. 1931 - Rc Jena, Rsv Concordia, Rsc Linden10120471455 1995
BURI Fabienne8572. Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10015529478 1999
KOOPS Karlijn13673. Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10022774772 2003 *
HOOGLAND Rixt15474. NWVG - Uplus 10015783904 1995
SCHULTINGA Iris15575. NWVG - Uplus 10023055668 2001 *
MIALITSINA Nika1376. Born to Win Team 10053914196 2003 *
SCHELB Annika19577. Mix Team Stuttgart - Baden F. - Rsv Stuttgart Va. 1931 - Rc Jena, Rsv Concordia, Rsc Linden10099720529 1996
RABY Coline4578. Hess Cycling Team10069248886 2003 *
ŠVRČKOVÁ Barbora16179. RRK Group-PierreBaguette-Benzinol Develop10010776680 1998
DE BOER Manon15180. NWVG - Uplus 10015864736 1995
SMITH Fleur15381. NWVG - Uplus 10023395067 2000
ZIMMERMANN Amelie19482. Mix Team Stuttgart - Baden F. - Rsv Stuttgart Va. 1931 - Rc Jena, Rsv Concordia, Rsc Linden10099725882 1990
BRYSON-BOE Lola22383. MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf10120661011 2005 *
ROBINSON Tiree22284. MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf10099753669 2005 *
BROUWERS Julie11385. NT Belgium 10065009885 2002 *
ZEELST Van Lieke33 00:13:0186. GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling Team10113062170 03:34:521997
VAN ROOIJEN Eline6 00:13:0987. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10022726272 03:35:002001 *
MILEC JIŘINCOVÁ Jana243 00:13:2888. MIX Unlimited KM Trading CZ - RWC - Larisas - LAWI10141957157 03:35:191986
SCHAD Kirk Caroline175 00:13:3489. Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring10129100516 03:35:251997
HARTYCHOVÁ Nicole72 00:14:0290. Team Dukla Praha10047281622 03:35:532001 *
JEŘÁBKOVÁ Bára212 00:23:2591. MIX Brilon - Sportraces10084771819 03:45:162004 *
CLARET I BONMATI Txell41 00:26:2792. Hess Cycling Team10110323033 03:48:182001 *
PISCIALI Francesca93 00:29:0293. Team Mendelspeck10015495631 03:50:531998
LUCIANI Giulia15DNF Born to Win Team 10030059573 2001 *
POPELIER Lotte22DNF Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team10064939359 2001 *
DOCX Mieke52DNF Lotto Dstny Ladies10009861951 1996
KOWALSKA Agata63DNF Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10055522275 2004 *
STERN Léa86DNF Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10122009412 2001 *
FIORIN Sara104DNF UAE Development Team10030545987 2003 *
JORDÁN Dorka132DNF Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10093878402 2002 *
MAYER Maccasler Heather145DNF Hutchinson - Brother UK10063371700 1991
MIDDENDORP Van Arenda156DNF NWVG - Uplus 10110157729 1999
NYBROE Kvist Amalie173DNF Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring10113865351 1998
ENTIUS Nora182DNF Team Jan Van Arckel 10118310274 1998
BEIJER Inez185DNF Team Jan Van Arckel 10023076482 1995
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34.1 km/h114.6kmDistance / Vzdálenost: Average speed / Průměrná rychlost:
WE

Rk. Name UCI ID Young GapNat TeamBib YOB Time B P
KOSTER Paulien186DNF Team Jan Van Arckel 10015761066 1997
ZEISE Miriam193DNF Mix Team Stuttgart - Baden F. - Rsv Stuttgart Va. 1931 - Rc Jena, Rsv Concordia, Rsc Linden10052547611 2004 *
DE HEIJ Maaike204DNF WV Schijndel Women10009857406 1998
VANÍČKOVÁ Tereza213DNF MIX Brilon - Sportraces10023478226 2000
ČÁBELICKÁ Jitka214DNF MIX Brilon - Sportraces10006049043 1990
NOSKOVÁ Nikola226DNF MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf10009335121 -00:00:011997
SPĚŠNÁ Simona236DNF MIX TUFO Pardus Prostějov10047303143 2004 *
UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike32DNS GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling Team10015705189 1999

(°C)
TemperatureWeather

21°C
Nations

1
DNSDSQ

19
DNFOTL

93
RankedEntries

Participants

112

Varnsdorf -> Krásná Lípa - 114,6 km (2136 m total elevation) 114.6km34.1 km/h

distance
Total raceRace configurationAverage speed

sunny

Commissaires communique / Sdělení sboru rozhodčích:

IRM DNF Did not finish DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualifield OTL Over time limit

Communique n.4:
Penalties:
This penalty from stage 3 has been adjusted to one case of offense
Article 2.12.007.4.11 - Irregular feeding (multiple "sticky bottle") 
fine CHF 50  - rider n. 201 - Knijnenburg Anne - UCIID: 10135109967 - WV Schnijndel Women
DS fine CHF 50  - Van Melis Angelo - UCIID: 10001394659 - WV Schnijndel Women

Article 2.12.007.4.7 - Sheltering behind the vehicle or taking advantage of the slipstream of vehicle
Official warning had been given by the motor commissaire to: 
rider n. 14 - Fuchs Lea - UCIID: 10110304441 - Born to Win Team
rider n. 102 - Redaelli Emma - UCIID: 10029325609 - UAE Development Team
DS - Lagutin Sergey - UCIID: 10002302015 - UAE Development Team

Article 2.12.007.8.1. - Failure to respect instructions of the commissaires after the 8th GPM
fine CHF 50 - DS -  Kos Christian - UCIID: 10006661355 - AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team

Riders number 3 is credited with the time of the rider, she was with at the time of an incident, within the last 3 km.
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Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
POINTS CLASSIFICATION / BODOVACÍ SOUTĚŽ

TOUR de FEMININ 2023 - UCI WE 2.2

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 28/05/2023Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
WE

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

SPRINT1

WLODARCZYK Dominika621 10054543484 00:00:0332001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

KULYNYCH Olha212 10015335983 00:00:0222000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

NOSKOVÁ Nikola2263 10009335121 00:00:0111997 MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

Finish

CHARPENTIER Chloé841 10026193721 00:00:10251993 Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 

KOPECKY Julia12 10023086586 00:00:06202004 AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team

WLODARCZYK Dominika623 10054543484 00:00:04162001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška2164 10107680993 142004 MIX Brilon - Sportraces

KULYNYCH Olha215 10015335983 122000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

JANSEN Eline2026 10116349763 102002 WV Schijndel Women

GEURTS Mijntje547 10062630153 92003 Lotto Dstny Ladies

MEERT Marieke1168 10122168854 81999 NT Belgium 

VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty559 10015705290 71999 Lotto Dstny Ladies

SUŠNIK Tjaša12310 10017612453 62002 NT Slovenia

GIELKENS Esmée5311 10064951483 52001 Lotto Dstny Ladies

TOMMASI Francesca9512 10132796822 41998 Team Mendelspeck

PINTAR Urska12113 10007859206 31985 NT Slovenia

MICHIELS Githa11214 10003951015 21983 NT Belgium 

CASASOLA Sara1115 10010998972 11999 Born to Win Team 
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Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION / VRCHAŘSKÁ SOUTĚŽ

TOUR de FEMININ 2023 - UCI WE 2.2

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 28/05/2023Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
WE

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM1

CASASOLA Sara111 10010998972 51999 Born to Win Team 

KULYNYCH Olha212 10015335983 32000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

WLODARCZYK Dominika623 10054543484 22001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

NOSKOVÁ Nikola2264 10009335121 11997 MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM2

DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey1141 10116697549 51999 NT Belgium 

CASASOLA Sara112 10010998972 31999 Born to Win Team 

BRANDT HEISEL Maja Winther1713 10096702718 21993 Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring

GIELKENS Esmée534 10064951483 12001 Lotto Dstny Ladies

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM3

DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey1141 10116697549 51999 NT Belgium 

CASASOLA Sara112 10010998972 31999 Born to Win Team 

NOSKOVÁ Nikola2263 10009335121 21997 MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf

KULYNYCH Olha214 10015335983 12000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM4

DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey1141 10116697549 51999 NT Belgium 

CASASOLA Sara112 10010998972 31999 Born to Win Team 

KULYNYCH Olha213 10015335983 22000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

WLODARCZYK Dominika624 10054543484 12001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM5

DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey1141 10116697549 51999 NT Belgium 

TOMMASI Francesca952 10132796822 31998 Team Mendelspeck

WLODARCZYK Dominika623 10054543484 22001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

KULYNYCH Olha214 10015335983 12000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM6

YAPURA Plaza Anabel811 10101098838 51998 Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 

CASASOLA Sara112 10010998972 31999 Born to Win Team 

KULYNYCH Olha213 10015335983 22000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

WLODARCZYK Dominika624 10054543484 12001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM7

YAPURA Plaza Anabel811 10101098838 51998 Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 

CASASOLA Sara112 10010998972 31999 Born to Win Team 

KULYNYCH Olha213 10015335983 22000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team
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Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM7

WLODARCZYK Dominika624 10054543484 12001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM8

YAPURA Plaza Anabel811 10101098838 51998 Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 

TOMMASI Francesca952 10132796822 31998 Team Mendelspeck

CASASOLA Sara113 10010998972 21999 Born to Win Team 

WLODARCZYK Dominika624 10054543484 12001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

Rk. Name UCI ID PointsNat TeamBib YOB B

KOM9

TOMMASI Francesca951 10132796822 51998 Team Mendelspeck

KULYNYCH Olha212 10015335983 32000 Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team

WLODARCZYK Dominika623 10054543484 22001 Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 

PINTAR Urska1214 10007859206 11985 NT Slovenia
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Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
OFFICIAL RESULTS LIST / OFICIÁLNÍ VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

TOUR de FEMININ 2023 - UCI WE 2.2

Place: Krásná Lípa, Czech Republic Date: 28/05/2023Stage 4 / Etapa č.4
114.6kmDistance / Vzdálenost:

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

U23 riders standing / Pořadí U23
Nat Name

1 00:00:001. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10023086586 03:21:512004KOPECKY Julia
622. Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10054543484 2001WLODARCZYK Dominika

2163. MIX Brilon - Sportraces10107680993 2004KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška
2024. WV Schijndel Women10116349763 2002JANSEN Eline
545. Lotto Dstny Ladies10062630153 2003GEURTS Mijntje

1236. NT Slovenia10017612453 2002SUŠNIK Tjaša
537. Lotto Dstny Ladies10064951483 2001GIELKENS Esmée

176 00:00:188. Team Interklima ABC Copenhagen - WV de Amstel - Amager Cykle Ring10121382144 03:22:092001VAN HOUT Renée
39. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10023335958 2004KNAVEN Mirre
73 00:00:2710. Team Dukla Praha10106448588 03:22:182004SLANÍKOVÁ Nela

206 00:02:4511. WV Schijndel Women10060854245 03:24:362003TIMMERMANS Iris
9212. Team Mendelspeck10030627934 2002ORO Angela
9113. Team Mendelspeck10100740645 2003CASTAGNA Monica

135 00:03:2714. Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10080746521 03:25:182004LYLYK Kiara
415. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10023286347 2003ARENS Maureen
6416. Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10048403889 2004MUL Malwina
8217. Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10058823713 2002MILETTE Laury
518. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10034810553 2004RÜETSCHI Noëlle

10219. UAE Development Team10029325609 2003REDAELLI Emma
75 00:07:0120. Team Dukla Praha10047392968 03:28:522004SRNSKÁ Patricie

13321. Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10061599933 2004FRANCIS Jenaya
16422. RRK Group-PierreBaguette-Benzinol Develop10036577973 2001GEDRAITYTE Akvile
5123. Lotto Dstny Ladies10047208365 2002BURLOVÁ Kristýna
7424. Team Dukla Praha10047309914 2004NĚMCOVÁ Barbora

20525. WV Schijndel Women10023088307 2003VOLLERING Bodine
1226. Born to Win Team 10053914200 2003MIALITSINA Yana

20127. WV Schijndel Women10135109967 2002KNIJNENBURG Anne
2 00:07:2528. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10065074553 03:29:162004JOORIS Febe

10129. UAE Development Team10030561650 2003CAUDERA Beatrice
5630. Lotto Dstny Ladies10065040807 2003VERVLOET Sterre
2331. Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team10071437854 2004KIEKENS Cleo
9632. Team Mendelspeck10030746960 2004SANFILIPPO Martina

231 00:11:5633. MIX TUFO Pardus Prostějov10047400749 03:33:472005MÜLLEROVÁ Patricie
125 00:12:1634. NT Slovenia10112168154 03:34:072003BOBNAR Nika
203 00:12:4135. WV Schijndel Women10023265735 03:34:322002VAN HEEL Sanne
31 00:12:5136. GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling Team10085934203 03:34:422001MOS Anniek
4437. Hess Cycling Team10046242207 2002LIEHNER Annika

13638. Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10022774772 2003KOOPS Karlijn
15539. NWVG - Uplus 10023055668 2001SCHULTINGA Iris
1340. Born to Win Team 10053914196 2003MIALITSINA Nika
4541. Hess Cycling Team10069248886 2003RABY Coline

22342. MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf10120661011 2005BRYSON-BOE Lola
22243. MIX Team Black Magic Women Cycling - Zaaf10099753669 2005ROBINSON Tiree
11344. NT Belgium 10065009885 2002BROUWERS Julie
6 00:13:0945. AG Insurance - NXTG U23 Team10022726272 03:35:002001VAN ROOIJEN Eline
72 00:14:0246. Team Dukla Praha10047281622 03:35:532001HARTYCHOVÁ Nicole

212 00:23:2547. MIX Brilon - Sportraces10084771819 03:45:162004JEŘÁBKOVÁ Bára
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114.6kmDistance / Vzdálenost:

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

U23 riders standing / Pořadí U23
Nat Name

41 00:26:2748. Hess Cycling Team10110323033 03:48:182001CLARET I BONMATI Txell
15DNF Born to Win Team 10030059573 2001LUCIANI Giulia
22DNF Duolar - Chevalmeire Cycling Team10064939359 2001POPELIER Lotte
63DNF Mat Atom Deweloper Wroclaw 10055522275 2004KOWALSKA Agata
86DNF Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique 10122009412 2001STERN Léa

104DNF UAE Development Team10030545987 2003FIORIN Sara
132DNF Grouwels - Watersley R+D Cycling Team10093878402 2002JORDÁN Dorka
193DNF Mix Team Stuttgart - Baden F. - Rsv Stuttgart Va. 1931 - Rc Jena, Rsv Concordia, Rsc Linden10052547611 2004ZEISE Miriam
236DNF MIX TUFO Pardus Prostějov10047303143 2004SPĚŠNÁ Simona
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